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Chemical Analysis

By Spectormetor

; Element
Carbon .
Silicon
Sulphur
Phosphorus
Manganese

Mickel

Chromiurm
iolybdenum
“anadium

Copper
Michium/Celumbium
Cobalt

Aluminium

Titanium

Iron
Checked By
Arun Mishra

RESULTS

%
0.0701
0.486
0.0083
0.029
1.46
10.17
17.07
2.1
0.0719
0.38
0.0149
0.238
0.0108

0.0231
67.80
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. The result lisited refer only to the tested samples and applicable parameters. Endorsement of product is neither inferred nor implied.
_ Total Liablity of cur Laboratory is limited to the invoiced amount. Mo liability will be accepted after the sample is taken back.

. The report can not be used as an evidence in & court of law.
. Samples will be destroyed after 15 days. ' .

. Any Complaints about this report should be communicated with in 7 days of issue of this report.
. This report shall not be reproduced except in full, without the written permission of the Laboratory.
Mot Covered under NABL Scope.
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r TEST CERTIFICATE -
" Customer Name & Destination : | | o t b2
M/S. SARA SAE PVT. LTD. ToNO:P-42 Bl L B [PARSOL|LE ol owen
. . ORDER NG : VERBAL
aterial Specification| Manufacturing Route  |Supply Condition Size PCS Color Code Weight (Kg)
= INDUCTION ' 45 | Somemown 4955
ATTE31S FURNACE AS CAST 4X5X44 45 | somwmeen 4925
" 46 | pLuE-wHITE GREEN 5050
_ CHEMICAL ANALYSIS IN PERCENTAGE
ELEMENTS c [ mal si|] s| P|] | N | Mme|] N COLOR Size Pes.
o Min. =
Specification .
Max. | .
Ieat No. Grade
P89 | AISI-316 | .057 |1.48 | .55 |.019 | .035 | 1656 10.07] 2.09] 0792 |mur-mmows| | 4XSX4d | 45
P-91 AISI-316 A50 (140 | 54 1017 0 034 16.84 | 10.04 | 2.05) 0660 | BHW4R 4X5N44 45 |
P-98 AISI316 | 060 [1.49 | 58 [.018 | 034 | 1679 | 10.08] 2.04] 0815 | MeW+G | 4X5X4H
ULTRASONIC TESTING : B
ACC. STD : 6mm FBH REMARKE : NA
MECHANICAL PROPERTIES : TEST §TD ASTM A370 _ _
| Test UTS ¥s % % Hardness (BHN)
r Condition (NI NMMY FL RA Min. ~
SPEC - | - ' - - I - -
| RESULT - . | % 5 L | i .
= 2 i s IMPACT TESTING :
I METALLURGICAL TEST RESULT | Gratn stae | Tegt tmp: ko |
[ INCLUIION RATING ASTME - 45 wild Sr. No Impact Energy (J) | Average
| A [} C D 1 -
Thin - 5 A = 7 =
Thick = = . = E 3 = !
JOMINY HARDENABILITY : ASTM - 3848 1 e aaanrean
mgjrls!"rch" ¥ ) J ’ ol g J 1_' {ﬁf{-'ﬁ"f ?tllf;;n 1" Step 2" Step 3 Step n
ACTUAL |
HRC | |
: |\’isual Inspection :
Remarks
1 Impact Testing as per DINEN 115 - |
2 Ulirasonic texting as per ASTM A 388
3 AMaterial is free from residual radibactive chements.
4 Lead not added during manufaciuring.
For Parvati 1d For Parvati Lid.
WE CONFIRM THAT THE TEX]
CERTIFICATE FINDINGS ARE
CORRECT & HESULTS ARE
ASPER STANDAED /
]I CESTOMEN™S REQUIREMENTS
Chemist
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